Ref Number Notification

11-64
11-65
11-66
11-67
11-68

APPerDd Iy 3
Procession applications received between 01/08/2011 and 31/08/2011

02/08/2011
08/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
22/08/2011

Organisation Name

Herbertshire Games Organisation
8th Falkirk Boys Brigade

1st Polmont Boys' & Girls' Brigade
1st Polmont Boys' & Girls' Brigade
Larbert High School

Procession Status

17/09/2011
09/10/2011
25/09/2011
25/09/2011
14/09/2011

Granted
Pending
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
09/09/2011

20/09/2011
20/09/2011
09/09/2011

290972011 10:54:42




