## Appendix 3 Procession applications received between 01/08/2011 and 31/08/2011

Ref Number	Notification	Organisation Name	Procession	Status	Granted
11-64	02/08/2011	Herbertshire Games Organisation	17/09/2011	Granted	09/09/2011
11-65	08/08/2011	8th Falkirk Boys Brigade	09/10/2011	Pending	
11-66	09/08/2011	1st Polmont Boys' & Girls' Brigade	25/09/2011	Granted	20/09/2011
11-67	09/08/2011	1st Polmont Boys' & Girls' Brigade	25/09/2011	Granted	20/09/2011
11-68	22/08/2011	Larbert High School	14/09/2011	Granted	09/09/2011